C
B
A
123
4
ITEMS SHOWN ON THIS DOCUMENT CONTAIN PROPRIETARY INFORMATION OF
PARLEC INC. AND IS SUBJECT TO BEING RETURNED UPON REQUEST.  IT SHALL
NOT BE REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR PART WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
PARLEC INC. ANY AUTHORIZED REPRODUCTION MUST BEAR THIS ENTIRE LEGEND.
NUMBER
PART WORLD HEADQUARTERS
101 PERINTON PARKWAY
FAIRPORT, NEW YORK 14450
(800) TOOL USA
9.F90.16S00-1H63
6.661"
5.197" Minimum Clearance Circle
HSK 63A
2.205"
Universal Stop Block
(9.F18.INDEX)
1/8-28 BSSP
18MM
65 mm (2.559")
21 mm (.827")
18 mm (.709")
44 mm (1.732")
2.823"
1.063"
4.862"
OUTPUT: ER25
DIRECTION: OPPOSITE MACHINE SPINDLE
MAX RPM: 8,000
TORQUE: 336 in/lb
RATIO: 1:1
WEIGHT: 12 lbs
1/8-28 BSSP